
Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

U19 HE Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

0
1
2
3
4 07-032252 Gerberich Hannes 1997 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
5 05-031030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO
6
7 07-034103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
8 07-034921 Gnalian Noah 1997 TuS Geretsried BAY SO

Gruppen-Quote1 05-031656 Erben Alan 1996 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
2 16-006588 Hofmann Pit 1997 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
3 16-006590 Kaiser David 1996 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
4 07-032062 Dierks Benjamin 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO

Ersatz 1 05-033069 Müller Andreas 1997 TV Zizenhausen BAW SO
2
3

U19 DE Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1 07-032153 Stepper Brid 1996 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO

2
3
4
5 16-006496 Adam Laura 1997 Robur Zittau SAC SO
6
7 05-030284 Reder Lena 1996 TuS Metzingen BAW SO
8

Gruppen-Quote1 07-033266 Kunkel Julia 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
2 05-029740 Sickinger Madita 1997 BC Offenburg BAW SO
3 16-006403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO
4 16-006883 Kämpf Sandra 1996 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO

Ersatz 1 07-034996 Karl Sonja 1997 OSC München BAY SO
2 07-036841 Feibicke Janina 1997 SV Lohhof BAY SO
3

Südost



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U19 HD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

0
1
1
2 05-031030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO
2 05-031656 Erben Alan 1996 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
3 07-031655 Waffler Stefan 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
3 07-034103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 05-031029 Burger Jonas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO
1 16-006215 Kuchinke Tim 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO
2 07-034103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
2 07-031655 Waffler Stefan 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
3 16-006588 Hofmann Pit 1997 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
3 16-006590 Kaiser David 1995 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO

18-001730 Winter Benjamin 1997 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M
07-032252 Gerberich Hannes 1997 TSV Freystadt BAY SO

Ersatz 1 07-032062 Dierks Benjamin 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
1 07-032578 Maierhofer Markus 1996 Post SV Landshut BAY SO
2 07-035916 Rupp Lukas 1997 TSV Ansbach BAY SO
2 07-034921 Gnalian Noah 1997 TuS Geretsried BAY SO

U19 DD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

0
1
1
2 16-006496 Adam Laura 1997 Robur Zittau SAC SO
2 05-029740 Sickinger Madita 1997 BC Offenburg BAW SO
3 07-032153 Stepper Brid 1996 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
3 05-030284 Reder Lena 1996 TuS Metzingen BAW SO
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 07-033266 Kunkel Julia 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
1 07-030127 Storch Helena 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
2 16-006403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO
2 16-006883 Kämpf Sandra 1996 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
3 16-006842 Schmitt Johanna 1997 TSV Dresden SAC SO
3 07-034996 Karl Sonja 1997 OSC München BAY SO

Ersatz 1 07-036841 Feibicke Janina 1997 SV Lohhof BAY SO
1 07-032344 Strassl Sandra 1996 1.BV Bamberg BAY SO
2
2

Meldung auf Quote
SAA   M

andere Gruppe



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U19 MX Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

0
0
0
1 07-034103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
1 07-030127 Storch Helena 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
2 05-031656 Erben Alan 1996 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
2 03-017832 Cordes Nadine 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N
3
3
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 05-031030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO
1 16-006403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienerg SAC SO
2 07-032252 Gerberich Hannes 1997 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
2 07-033266 Kunkel Julia 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO
3 07-032062 Dierks Benjamin 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO
3 07-032153 Stepper Brid 1996 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
4 05-031029 Burger Jonas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO
4 05-030284 Reder Lena 1996 TuS Metzingen BAW SO

01-114610 Matulat Jan-Felix 1997 BW RW Wesel NRW W
05-029740 Sickinger Madita 1997 BC Offenburg BAW SO

Ersatz 1 16-006588 Hofmann Pit 1997 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO
1 16-006496 Adam Laura 1997 Robur Zittau SAC SO
2
2

NRW
Meldung auf Quote


